ANDREVW MARTIN

Flex Grey

Side Table, Grey

Faux-shagreen side table in grey

Flex Side Table features a faux shagreen box drawer
top and undershelf in dark grey, standing on a smart

silver finish frame with a handle to match. The
geometric outline keeps your eyes guessing and

creates strong lines and structure in a room, softened

by the cool tone and texture of the faux shagreen

detailing.
Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Weight:
Collection:
CBM:

Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:

Country of Origin:

ST0294

60 (cm)

52 (cm)

40 (cm)

13 (kg)

Origin

0.18

14.5 (kg)

58 x 45 x 65 - 16kg
94036010
9403909090

Vietnam






